
MAKING TRACKS FOR CELIACS
May 22, 2011    Grosse Pointe Shores, Michigan
MALE RESULTS~Age Group Winners
OVERALL WINNER TIME TAG # Age
Kevin Hall 19:32 322 13
 
UNDER 14
Kevin Hall 19.32 322 13
Patrick Orlando 36:57  248 11
Jacob Orlando 39:27 258 13
 
15 – 19
Erick Orlando 20:26 250 15
Nick Orlando 22:47 264 17
Michael Shears 23:13 365 17
 
20 – 24
Jonathan Kretchman 23.39 139 22
Alex Orlando 27.22 375 20
Mark Rathke 30.59 445 23
 
25-29
Justin Hiller 25.55 394 29
Dan Corcoran 26.46 62 25
 
30 – 34
Bartek Majewski 24.18 182 30
Paul Vuocolo 28.09 242 34
Joseph Ahee 32.34 13 32
 
35 – 39 
Jeffrey Orlando 27.40 269 37
Marc Adams 28.12 2 37
Aaron Campos 29.10 48 35
 
OVERALL MASTERS
Todd Kelly 20:37 470 50
 
40 – 44
Dov Lustig 23:23 177 42
Jim Edwards 24.23 333 41
Kevin LaLonde 24.50 143 42
 
45 – 49
Mitch Hall 23.34 351 48
Bruce Williams 25.50 353 48
Steve McCormack 26.09 195 45
 
50 - 54
Todd Kelly 20:37 470 50
David Shears 25.35 275 51
Keith Corbeil 26.08 59 51
Kenneth Orlando 30.04 204 50
 
60 +
??? 29.41 418 60



 
          MALE RESULTS    ~    Overall

NAME TIME TAG # Age
 

1. Kevin Hall 19:32 322 13
2. Erick Orlando 20:26 250 15
3. Todd Kelly 20:37 470 50
4. Nick Orlando 22:47 264 17
5. Michael Shears 23:13 365 17
6. Dov Lustig 23:23 177 42
7. Mitch Hall 23.34 351 48
8. Jonathan Kretchman23.39 139 22
9. Paul Tomaka 23.49 299 16
10. Bartek Majewski 24.18 182 30
11. Jim Edwards 24.23 333 41
12. Bobby Maghielse 24.27 179 16
13. Kevin LaLonde 24.50 143 42
14. Maxwell Klos 25.05 133 16
15. David Shears 25.35 275 51
16. Brandon Schroll 25.40 231 16
17. Bruce Williams 25.50 353 48
18. Justin Hiller 25.55 394 29
19. Keith Corbeil 26.08 59 51
20. Cliff Grabowski 26.23 92 42
21. Steve McCormack 26.09 195 45
22. Dan Corcoran 26.46 62 25
23. Alex Orlando 27.22 375 20
24. Mark Ladwig 27.32 1 48
25. Jeffrey Orlando 27.40 269 37
26. Paul Vuocolo 28.09 242 34
27. Marc Adams 28.12 2 37
28. Ryan Gaereminck 28.17 317 15
29. Matthew Orlando 28.20 255 41
30. --- 29.00 361
31. Aaron Campos 29.10 48 35
32. Alan Steinhauser 29.38 283 41
33. --- 29.41 418 60
34. Brian Demkowicz 29.58 350 45
35. Kenneth Orlando 30.04 204 50
36. Rick Nowicki 30.49 169 38
37. Mark Rathke 30.59 445 23
38. Joseph Ahee 32.34 13 32
39. --- 32.44 334 42
40. Scott Kotchi 33.36 336 41
41. Kevin Kotchi 33.37 449 38
42. Frank Heinrich 35.17 447 31
43. Patrick Orlando 36.57 248 11
44. John Boyd 38.09 25 47
45. John Lee 38.40 146 33
46. Jacob Orlando 39.27 258 13
47. Christopher Orlando39.58 262 40
48. David Necker 42.12 157 --
49. R. Wilson 42.52 308 48
50. Steve Mohney -- 150 15
51. Colin Orlando -- 251 16
52. Mike Kelly 50.30 352 47



FEMALE RESULTS~Age Group Winners
OVERALL WINNER TIME TAG # Age
Allison Lustig 21.59 176 33
 
UNDER 14
Danielle Hack 23.54 103 13
Kristen Shears 31.03 324 11
Claire Orlando 32.44 257 12
 
15 – 19
Kelly Hall 23.33 363 15
Alexa Cannon 26.23 49 17
Andrea Kretchman 27.10 141 18
 
20 – 24
Sarah Tomaka 29.02 297 21
Jilli Kauppi 29.21 127 24
Kristi Kauppi 34.04 126 24
 
25-29
Laurie Huget-Hiller 24.38 393 29
Kris Rathke 31.08 412 25
Lauren Kauppi 42.05 123 26
 
30 – 34
Allison Lustig 21.59 176 33
Laura McDonell 23.04 196 31
Lisa Walters 23.30 243 34
Caitlin Vuocolo 28.37 241 32
 
35 – 39
Kris Vigliotti 27.40 239 38
Nora Markijohn 27.43 450 36
Carrie Orlando 32.38 268 39
 
OVERALL MASTERS
Mary Shears 29.07 276 51
 
40 – 44
Dana Franchi 33.34 81 42
-- 34.13 339 42
Amy Crowder 37.12 337 41
 
45 – 49
Suzanne Piepszowski 30.21 211 48
Susie Garbacz 33.19 83 45
Sheryl Workman 34.39 310 47
 
50 – 54
Mary Shears 29.07 276 51
N. Wilson 42.52 309 50
Cheryl Otto 44.15 273 54
60 +Linda MacLake 32.35 178 60
 
 
 



        FEMALE RESULTS    ~    Overall
NAME TIME TAG # Age

1. Allison Lustig 21.59 176 33
2. Laura McDonell 23.04 196 31
3. Lisa Walters 23.30 243 34
4. Kelly Hall 23.33 363 15
5. Danielle Hack 23.54 103 13
6. Laurie Huget-Hiller 24.38 393 29
7. Alexa Cannon 26.23 49 17
8. Andrea Kretchman 27.10 141 18
9. Kris Vigliotti 27.40 239 38
10. Nora Markijohn 27.43 450 36
11. Savonnah Ransome 28.36 360 15
12. Caitlin Vuocolo 28.37 241 32
13. Sarah Tomaka 29.02 297 21
14. Mary Shears 29.07 276 51
15. Jilli Kauppi 29.21 127 24
16. Suzanne Piepszowski 30.21 211 48
17. Barbara Kuchmanich 31.02 142 30
18. Kristen Shears 31.03 324 11
19. Kris Rathke 31.08 412 25
20. Anna Tomaka 31.25 298 19
21. Linda MacLake 32.35 178 60
22. Carrie Orlando 32.38 268 39
23. Claire Orlando 32.44 257 12
24. Susie Garbacz 33.19 83 45
25. Dana Franchi 33.34 81 42
26. Kristi Kauppi 34.04 126 24
27. Ella Stanley 34.10 359 17
28. -- 34.13 339 42
29. Peggy Smith 34.20 278 34
30. Sheryl Workman 34.39 310 47
31. April Kretchman 34.46 140 20
32. Grace Orlando 35.19 256 8
33. Amy Crowder 37.12 337 41
34. Sarah Neverfeldt 37.34 362 15
35. Anne Boyd 38.08 9 12
36. Nicole 38.35 364 19
37. Susan Grabowski 40.00 93 37
38. Sallie Justice 40.17 338 42
39. Jennifer Bowden 41.00 8 40
40. Danielle DeLonge 41.30 65 31
41. Kristi Corrigan-Troup 41.50 63 40
42. Lauren Kauppi 42.05 123 26
43. Kara Gentile 42.08 89 34
44. N. Wilson 42.52 309 50
45. Brenna Adams 44.14 448 34
46. Cheryl Otto 44.15 273 54
47. Christy Vrana 44.21 240 33
48. K. Kelly 50.30 323 10


